April 1, 2022 to March 31, 2023

Kathleen Lynch's Expenses

DATE
2022-04-27
2022-05-03
2022-05-31
2022-06-24
2022-08-25
2022-09-29
2022-09-30
2022-10-18
2022-11-30
2022-12-02
2022-12-09
2022-12-09
2023-01-06
2023-02-14
2023-03-20
2023-03-28

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$56.84
$1,501.76
$39.29
$732.13
$364.69
$324.07
$483.93
$194.13
$535.61
$1,416.62
$50.00
$61.31
$10.11
$578.29
$108.14
$1,136.07

$7,592.99

CATEGORY
Travel
Travel
Meeting Expense
Travel
Travel
Miscellaneous
Travel
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Travel
Miscellaneous
Meeting Expense
Other Expenses
Various Expenses
Various Expenses
Travel

DESCRIPTION
Halifax - CICan Conference
Halifax - CICan Conference
Lunch with Community Partners
Convocations at Regional Campuses
Flight for COP - September 25 to 27/23
Framing of Prints
COP Retreat - September 25 to 27/23
Gifts for Visiting Dignitaries - Feathers
Framing of Prints
Higher Education Summit - Toronto
Condolence Gift
Lunch with Community Partners
Sympathy Cards

Lunch with Community Partners / Parking / Flight to COP March

Flight Change for COP / Sympathy Cards
COP Interviews - Toronto



